

Insurance products issued by: Minnesota Life Insurance Company Securian Life Insurance Company

Join us for UPDATES on the CARES Act

The new CARES Act, a COVID-19 prompted economic relief plan for individuals and businesses, likely affects many of your clients. Since its enactment, there have been numerous important changes to the legislation your clients need to know. Join Securian Financial on July 23 for the latest updates to the CARES Act, and how you can better serve your clients.

Register for the webinar



Upcoming webinar

The CARES Act

DATE: July 23 • **TIME:** 2:00 ET, 1:00 CT, Noon MT, 11:00 PT **SPEAKER:** Jay Kautt, Marcy Foss-Halvorson, Natalia Keene

Register now

Contact us

Questions?

Please call our Life Sales Support Team at 1-888-413-7860, option 1



INSURANCE INVESTMENTS RETIREMENT

Connect with us









Insurance products are issued by Minnesota Life Insurance Company in all states except New York. In New York, products are issued by Securian Life Insurance Company, a New York authorized insurer. Minnesota Life is not an authorized New York insurer and does not do insurance business in New York. Both companies are headquartered in St. Paul, MN. Product availability and features may vary by state. Each insurer is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies or contracts it issues. Securities and investment advisory services offered through Securian Financial Services, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC

These materials are for informational and educational purposes only and are not designed, or intended, to be applicable to any person's individual circumstances. It should not be considered investment advice, nor does it constitute a recommendation that anyone engage in (or refrain from) a particular course of action. Securian Financial Group, and its affiliates, have a financial interest in the sale of their products.

Securian Financial is the marketing name for Securian Financial Group, Inc., and its affiliates. Minnesota Life Insurance Company and Securian Life Insurance Company are affiliates of Securian Financial Group, Inc.

For financial professional use only. Not for use with the public. This material may not be reproduced in any form where it would be accessible to the general public.

View this email as a web page.

Manage your preferences for future marketing communications or unsubscribe from our Individual Life, Individual Annuity and Retirement Plans marketing emails by visiting our profile center. We respect your privacy. We will not release your email address for any purpose.

Securian Financial Group, Inc. securian.com

400 Robert Street North, St. Paul, MN 55101-2098 ©2020 Securian Financial Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

DOFU 6-2020 1201377

